RECEIPTS, 1956—Continued

Secunty
Board of Public Works Construstion Fund of 1949. .

Department of Employment

Total Cash Reeelpla Applicable to
Fiscal Yi

College—Salisbury
State Teachers College—Towson...................
State License Bureau......cocevveceinreeceoarcens

Total All Cash Receipts into the State
Treasury during the Fiscal Year 1956...

GENERAL FUNDS

SPECIAL FUNDS

FEDERAL FUNDS

LOAN AND
TOTAL OTHER
Revenue Budget Credits Attainment Budget Credits Attainment Budget Credits FUNDS
650.27 |................ .
2,624.79 | § 1,977.55 647.24 |...
237,181.42 4,614.00 94,300.24 | § 138,267.18
84,663.59 1,747.78 57,795.57 23 674 29
,403.9 9,605.83 20,156.86 69,641.28
11,663.32 4,776.14 6,887.18 [........coooennen
12,743.78 5,349.73 L304.03 | lieinns
728,609. 6 7,001.68 12,257.29 665,769. 38 17,580.73
89,009.5 1,058.72 5,171.18 72,080.85 10,388.76
45,002.76 724.27 2,373.04 35,500.35 6,495.10
367,252.60 133.14 648.39 365,767.52 [ § = 71355 [................
2,047,220.21 2,242.42 3,086.48 1,983,162.27 |  5,871.04 |................
,568.1 4,080.48 4,426.46 5,146.18
110,816,990 |................ 597.15 36,383.38
91,697.60 3,940.87 1,850.72 14,227.97
221,832.31 3,584.8 2.079.53 51,622.00
10,597.07 587.00 232.85 .
28,995.93 |................ 28,995.93
14,761,020.67 8,511.04 7,297.84 926,882.07 |....
845,385, 71 |ooeeeni e eraeenen 3,641,583.31
2.305.00 2,305.00 {..vverneenaannanommnnnieeeee e e

$489,420,703. 14

$ 1,311,353.59

$ 79,180.76

$ 1,072.52

30,098.90 .
12,345.68 |...

1,072.52 |....

2,536 ..
29,758.90 |..

12,345.68

$ 73,038.02

$  72,608.02

$ 340.00

$489 ,493,741.16

$148,007,255. 82

$ 1,052,508.23

$117,528,485.44

$ 1,311,353.69 !

! $20,728,383.85

$ 79,180.76

$200,786,573. 47
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